
P. 

 

VXF ESPECIAL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

VXF NACIONAL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Nº 

183 
54 
103 
992 
16 
55 
4 

94 
228 
999 
7 
119 
36 
05 
912 
3 
180 
25 
18 
981 

Nome do Piloto 

TAYNÁ ZOLET 
DAIANE LOBCHENKO 
BRUNNA AVILA 
MARIANA BARBOZA 
PAOLA MENE GUSSO P EGORARO 
TATIANE LOBCHENKO 
KARIN A M ENE GUSSO P EGORARO 

PRYSCILLA NEVES 
ANA CLAUDIA FIETZ 
LAURA DAVID 
LETICIA MURAN 
FERNANDA PONTES 
KETLLIN SERVELIN 
ERIKA MRAGINSKI 
CRISTIANE GUTH 
ISABELI FIDESKI 
TAIS KNIES 
STEFANY GUTH 
MILENA DA CRUZ FERREIRA 
M A R IA E D U A R D A C O R D E IR O  S A N T O S  

V. 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

Melhor Volta 

1:12.948 
1:12.553 
1:13.929 
1:17.802 
1:19.007 
1:15.933 
1:18.640 

1:17.513 
1:18.446 
1:22.014 
1:21.898 
1:22.718 
1:25.085 
1:26.785 
1:25.637 
1:25.885 
1:22.276 
1:24.035 
1:27.423 
1:32.532 

Diferença 1º 

5.129 
40.228 
1:05.997 
1:06.479 
1:18.777 
1 Volta 

11.545 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
1 Volta 
2 Voltas 
2 Voltas 
2 Voltas 

Espaço 

5.129 
35.099 
25.769 
0.482 
12.298 
1 Volta 

11.545 
1 Volta 
4.896 
9.021 
21.224 
6.296 
0.414 
9.831 
13.822 
1 Volta 
18.207 
47.056 

Patrocínio 

- 

- 

INOVA TROFEUS 

- Sicoob/Pax primavera 

GRIFFT GRÁFICOS 

FRIELLA LAJES;EDUARDO ROLOS;CLINICA MEDICA;GRIFFT  

GRIFFT GRÁFICOS 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

5.129 

velocidade Media  

44,014 

Tempo Melhor volta 

1:12.553 

Melhor Veloc. 

49,619 

Melhor Volta por.. 

54 - DAIANE LOBCHENKO 
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Lap 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(16) PAOLA MENEGUSSO PEGORARO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(55) TATIANE LOBCHENKO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(4) KARINA MENEGUSSO PEGORARO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(999) LAURA DAVID 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(7) LETICIA MURAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(119) FERNANDA PONTES 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:20.202 
1:19.641 
1:17.802 
1:21.993 
1:20.713 
1:21.532 

1:19.355 
1:19.007 
1:19.697 
1:19.290 
1:20.423 
1:20.579 
1:20.330 
1:21.924 
1:21.013 
1:19.800 

1:16.439 
1:15.933 
1:45.860 
1:20.097 
1:20.006 
1:20.380 
1:19.589 
1:19.106 
1:20.038 
1:22.018 

1:18.640 
1:18.937 
1:21.467 
1:21.847 
1:22.170 
1:24.938 
1:28.797 
1:28.711 
1:30.989 

1:22.014 
1:22.547 
1:22.339 
1:24.739 
1:22.123 
1:22.916 
1:25.085 
1:24.544 
1:24.170 

1:21.898 
1:24.110 
1:26.090 
1:22.987 
1:22.469 
1:24.738 
1:26.154 
1:23.071 
1:24.449 

1:22.718 

Diff 

+2.400 
+1.839 

+4.191 
+2.911 
+3.730 

+0.348 

+0.690 
+0.283 
+1.416 
+1.572 
+1.323 
+2.917 
+2.006 
+0.793 

+0.506 

+29.927 
+4.164 
+4.073 
+4.447 
+3.656 
+3.173 
+4.105 
+6.085 

+0.297 
+2.827 
+3.207 
+3.530 
+6.298 

+10.157 
+10.071 
+12.349 

+0.533 
+0.325 
+2.725 
+0.109 
+0.902 
+3.071 
+2.530 
+2.156 

+2.212 
+4.192 
+1.089 
+0.571 
+2.840 
+4.256 
+1.173 
+2.551 

Time of Day 

12:59:33.536 
13:00:53.177 
13:02:10.979 
13:03:32.972 
13:04:53.685 
13:06:15.217 

12:54:13.636 
12:55:32.643 
12:56:52.340 
12:58:11.630 
12:59:32.053 
13:00:52.632 
13:02:12.962 
13:03:34.886 
13:04:55.899 
13:06:15.699 

12:54:04.970 
12:55:20.903 
12:57:06.763 
12:58:26.860 
12:59:46.866 
13:01:07.246 
13:02:26.835 
13:03:45.941 
13:05:05.979 
13:06:27.997 

12:54:08.676 
12:55:27.613 
12:56:49.080 
12:58:10.927 
12:59:33.097 
13:00:58.035 
13:02:26.832 
13:03:55.543 
13:05:26.532 

12:54:19.733 
12:55:42.280 
12:57:04.619 
12:58:29.358 
12:59:51.481 
13:01:14.397 
13:02:39.482 
13:04:04.026 
13:05:28.196 

12:54:19.024 
12:55:43.134 
12:57:09.224 
12:58:32.211 
12:59:54.680 
13:01:19.418 
13:02:45.572 
13:04:08.643 
13:05:33.092 

12:54:21.513 

Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(36) KETLLIN SERVELIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(05) ERIKA MRAGINSKI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(912) CRISTIANE GUTH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(3) ISABELI FIDESKI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(180) TAIS KNIES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(25) STEFANY GUTH 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:24.528 
1:25.310 
1:25.255 
1:23.617 
1:25.312 
1:25.254 
1:25.180 
1:26.144 

1:25.085 
1:25.215 
1:25.707 
1:25.424 
1:26.347 
1:28.693 
1:29.989 
1:27.982 
1:27.890 

1:26.880 
1:27.807 
1:28.399 
1:26.865 
1:27.430 
1:27.938 
1:27.333 
1:26.785 
1:27.423 

1:27.303 
1:27.385 
1:28.101 
1:27.655 
1:27.806 
1:28.583 
1:27.269 
1:25.637 
1:27.137 

1:26.971 
1:26.965 
1:29.086 
1:29.193 
1:27.803 
1:25.885 
1:27.659 
1:27.998 
1:31.338 

1:22.276 
1:25.989 
1:26.318 
1:26.356 
1:26.928 
1:26.955 
1:26.999 
1:29.800 
1:29.474 

1:24.035 

Diff 

+1.810 
+2.592 
+2.537 
+0.899 
+2.594 
+2.536 
+2.462 
+3.426 

+0.130 
+0.622 
+0.339 
+1.262 
+3.608 
+4.904 
+2.897 
+2.805 

+0.095 
+1.022 
+1.614 
+0.080 
+0.645 
+1.153 
+0.548 

+0.638 

+1.666 
+1.748 
+2.464 
+2.018 
+2.169 
+2.946 
+1.632 

+1.500 

+1.086 
+1.080 
+3.201 
+3.308 
+1.918 

+1.774 
+2.113 
+5.453 

+3.713 
+4.042 
+4.080 
+4.652 
+4.679 
+4.723 
+7.524 
+7.198 

Time of Day 

12:55:46.041 
12:57:11.351 
12:58:36.606 
13:00:00.223 
13:01:25.535 
13:02:50.789 
13:04:15.969 
13:05:42.113 

12:54:26.090 
12:55:51.305 
12:57:17.012 
12:58:42.436 
13:00:08.783 
13:01:37.476 
13:03:07.465 
13:04:35.447 
13:06:03.337 

12:54:29.653 
12:55:57.460 
12:57:25.859 
12:58:52.724 
13:00:20.154 
13:01:48.092 
13:03:15.425 
13:04:42.210 
13:06:09.633 

12:54:30.474 
12:55:57.859 
12:57:25.960 
12:58:53.615 
13:00:21.421 
13:01:50.004 
13:03:17.273 
13:04:42.910 
13:06:10.047 

12:54:33.951 
12:56:00.916 
12:57:30.002 
12:58:59.195 
13:00:26.998 
13:01:52.883 
13:03:20.542 
13:04:48.540 
13:06:19.878 

12:54:54.881 
12:56:20.870 
12:57:47.188 
12:59:13.544 
13:00:40.472 
13:02:07.427 
13:03:34.426 
13:05:04.226 
13:06:33.700 

12:54:54.439 

Lap 

 

(183) TAYNÁ ZOLET 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(54) DAIANE LOBCHENKO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(103) BRUNNA AVILA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(94) PRYSCILLA NEVES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(228) ANA CLAUDIA FIETZ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(992) MARIANA BARBOZA 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

1:13.484 
1:13.306 
1:12.948 
1:14.425 
1:13.635 
1:13.099 
1:14.780 
1:15.059 
1:15.719 
1:17.048 

1:12.993 
1:12.553 
1:12.629 
1:13.515 
1:14.547 
1:13.500 
1:28.170 
1:13.946 
1:13.568 
1:14.984 

1:13.929 
1:14.444 
1:16.749 
1:17.764 
1:17.255 
1:18.624 
1:19.133 
1:19.659 
1:22.084 
1:25.008 

1:19.431 
1:17.513 
1:18.602 
1:18.665 
1:19.188 
1:20.290 
1:19.340 
1:19.131 
1:18.391 
1:20.012 

1:21.208 
1:18.497 
1:18.806 
1:18.446 
1:19.161 
1:18.894 
1:19.329 
1:19.869 
1:21.218 
1:27.149 

1:21.212 
1:19.187 
1:20.084 
1:18.852 

Diff 

+0.536 
+0.358 

+1.477 
+0.687 
+0.151 
+1.832 
+2.111 
+2.771 
+4.100 

+0.440 

+0.076 
+0.962 
+1.994 
+0.947 

+15.617 
+1.393 
+1.015 
+2.431 

+0.515 
+2.820 
+3.835 
+3.326 
+4.695 
+5.204 
+5.730 
+8.155 

+11.079 

+1.918 

+1.089 
+1.152 
+1.675 
+2.777 
+1.827 
+1.618 
+0.878 
+2.499 

+2.762 
+0.051 
+0.360 

+0.715 
+0.448 
+0.883 
+1.423 
+2.772 
+8.703 

+3.410 
+1.385 
+2.282 
+1.050 

Time of Day 

12:53:59.201 
12:55:12.507 
12:56:25.455 
12:57:39.880 
12:58:53.515 
13:00:06.614 
13:01:21.394 
13:02:36.453 
13:03:52.172 
13:05:09.220 

12:53:56.937 
12:55:09.490 
12:56:22.119 
12:57:35.634 
12:58:50.181 
13:00:03.681 
13:01:31.851 
13:02:45.797 
13:03:59.365 
13:05:14.349 

12:53:58.728 
12:55:13.172 
12:56:29.921 
12:57:47.685 
12:59:04.940 
13:00:23.564 
13:01:42.697 
13:03:02.356 
13:04:24.440 
13:05:49.448 

12:54:11.948 
12:55:29.461 
12:56:48.063 
12:58:06.728 
12:59:25.916 
13:00:46.206 
13:02:05.546 
13:03:24.677 
13:04:43.068 
13:06:03.080 

12:54:13.256 
12:55:31.753 
12:56:50.559 
12:58:09.005 
12:59:28.166 
13:00:47.060 
13:02:06.389 
13:03:26.258 
13:04:47.476 
13:06:14.625 

12:54:15.211 
12:55:34.398 
12:56:54.482 
12:58:13.334 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(18) MILENA DA CRUZ FERREIRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(981) MARIA EDUARDA CORDEIRO SANTOS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:24.949 
1:30.101 
1:26.042 
1:26.591 
1:28.387 
1:30.766 
1:34.067 

1:27.547 
1:27.423 
1:28.285 
1:27.868 
1:27.508 
1:28.112 
2:05.817 
1:36.276 

1:32.532 
1:33.677 
1:37.043 
1:38.847 
1:41.331 
1:41.288 
1:40.445 
1:46.572 

Diff 

+0.914 
+6.066 
+2.007 
+2.556 
+4.352 
+6.731 

+10.032 

+0.124 

+0.862 
+0.445 
+0.085 
+0.689 

+38.394 
+8.853 

+1.145 
+4.511 
+6.315 
+8.799 
+8.756 
+7.913 

+14.040 

Time of Day 

12:56:19.388 
12:57:49.489 
12:59:15.531 
13:00:42.122 
13:02:10.509 
13:03:41.275 
13:05:15.342 

12:54:32.260 
12:55:59.683 
12:57:27.968 
12:58:55.836 
13:00:23.344 
13:01:51.456 
13:03:57.273 
13:05:33.549 

12:54:41.402 
12:56:15.079 
12:57:52.122 
12:59:30.969 
13:01:12.300 
13:02:53.588 
13:04:34.033 
13:06:20.605 
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